Institute

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jal
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jali
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Ja

Academic Progran
Architecture (5 Year|
B.Tech in Mathemat
Bio Technology (4 Y
Civil Engineering (4
Computer Science 4
Electrical Engineeri
Electronics and Con

Mechanical Engines

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral|
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
716

10538

13732

15521

9699

13178

11833

13637

Closing Rank
716

10802

14036

15790

10476

13366

12189

14990




