Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Architecture (5 Year	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	716	716
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	B.Tech in Mathemat	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10538	10802
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Bio Technology (4 Y	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13732	14036
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Civil Engineering (4	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15521	15790
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Computer Science a	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9699	10476
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Electrical Engineering	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13178	13366
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Electronics and Con	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11833	12189
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jai	Mechanical Enginee	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13637	14990